
Returns Form

Customer name

Product

Reason Codes
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Too small

Too big

Doesn’t fit correctly

Ordered multiple

Just didn’t like it

Changed my mind

Faulty

Wrong Item sent

Size
(if applicable)

Reason for refund
(with refund code) Additional notes

Invoice Number Contact Number

Please complete & enclosed with return

Error with your order?

We offer returns within 30 days of purchase. 
All items will be refunded. Please send back item in 
state it was received with labels still intact. 

Get in touch below and we will arrange postage for you

hello@lakelandcountry.co.uk 

017687 75275


